LISTA APROVADOS FSG — Vestibular de Inverno 2009

Administragcao
Classificagio Nome

22 Adriana Maria Quintana Castro
74 Aida Dias Neimeth
214 Airan Pansera
127 Alane Cervo Scopel
220 Aleandro Pereira Paz
162 Alessandro De C. Vieira

5 Alessandro Fernando Beltrame
135 Alex Magnus Pereira
217 Alex Sandro Padilha Pereira
174 Alexander Rodolfo Antunes
10 Alexandra Paniz Marchesini
154 Alice Cristiane T. Braz
166 Aline Alves Machado
198 Aline Dos Santos
238 Aline Dos Santos Cordeiro
189 Aline Guaresi Bec
163 Alisson Andrei De Aguiar
105 Amanda Julia Teponti

81 Anderson Antunes Lemos
111 Anderson Teixeira Carneiro
57 Andre Erthal Barbosa

69 Andre Otobelli

65 Andre Spengler
221 Andre Suzin
156 Andresa Pereira Souza
110 Andrezza Pereira

98 Andrio Brando De Oliveira
208 Andyara Pozzer Cardoso

85 Angel Pereira Mirapalheta
33 Anilson Roberto Osorio
232 Arthur Luciano Balbinot
218 Artur Cecchin
146 Bruna Alexandra Angonese
155 Bruna Detofano
243 Bruna Dias Constante
194 Bruna Vicente De Almeida
52 Bruno Schmitt
142 Camila Limas De Souza

8 Camila Serafini
172 Camila Soares Da Veiga

140 Carina Generoso Marcelino



61 Carina Menegat Baratto

228 Carine Zimmermann B.Frées
204 Carla Ribeiro Leite
153 Carlos Eduardo Albanaz
72 Caroline Hofmann
15 Caroline Medeiros
199 Caroline Spader
134 Celso Alves Fontes
47 Cesar Scarmin
200 Chaiane Catiuscia Pereira Selau
173 Chaiane Machado
169 Claiton Velho Da Silva
102 Clarissa Martins Da S.Tavares
225 Claudia Aparecida Pelissari Vieira
54 Clenara Eva Chemello
152 Cleuza Zanardi S.Matte
233 Cristiano Zimmer
167 Daiane Cavagnolli
126 Daiane Cristina Bianchi
91 Daiane Fernanda De Brito
112 Daiane Rita Siqueira
103 Daltro Bordignon
66 Daltro Fagundes Klipel
100 Daniel Augusto C. Barea
6 Daniel Legnaghi
124 Danielle De Oliveira Alves
23 Danna Perboni Braun
20 Deivis Mota
7 Deivis Valentini
234 Diego Garcia
87 Diego Perondi
197 Diogo Silveira
44 Dirceu Jose Brombatti Cavalli
16 Douglas José Pelissari
216 Douglas Marques
164 Douglas Smiderle
203 Drasieli Meurer Diel
178 Dreisse Macedo Da Silva
132 Edimilson Mezzomo
168 Edinalva Dallagnol Maciel
187 Edna Renata Gritti
242 Edson Alves
119 Edson Luis Muraro
151 Eduardo Giuseppe Armino
128 Eduardo Gomes Pezzi

122 Egio Fernando Scarpini



73
202
45
62
84
41
64
42
117
106
75
99
236
239

246
60
88
18
11

206
93

210
78

182

118

107

184
36

186
28
48
50

226

137
38

157
133
196
176
17

143
53
141
56

Elaine Leite

Elaine Siqueira Gabrielli
Eliane De Oliveira Silva
Eliselena Cassini Da Silva
Ester Fenner Hackenhaar
Evandro Ben

Everton Do Espirito S. Lopes
Ewerson Da Silva Machado
Ewerton Jacubowski Pereira
Fabiano Bazzotti Mazzochi
Fabio Pereira De Jesus
Fabricio De Azeredo Scarabotto
Fernanda Barbosa
Fernanda C. De Lima
Fernanda Panazzolo
Fernanda Stolfo

Fernando Ribeiro

Flavia Da Silva Souza

Flavio Rodrigues

Francine Correa Moschen
Gabriel Antonio Da Silva
Gesiel Pereira Gomes
Gilberto Pereira

Giovana Baierle De Vargas
Gisele Antoniolli

Gregory Beux Tessari
Greice Raupp Balbino
Guilherme Ribeiro Chaves
Guilherme Ribeiro Reinaldo
Hairisom Gongalvez De Vargas
Honorival Da Silva Santos
Indiara Ferri

Indioara De Azevedo Ramilho
Ingo Bergamaschi Pedron
Irassu Marques Dias

Ismael Macari

Ivanir Freider

Jamile Gai

Janaina Borile De Souza
Janaina Paim De Abreu
Jeferson Grando Silva
Jeison Felipe Zampieri
Jenifer De Sant'ana Jardim
Jessica Flores Locks

Jessica Miriam Raissner
Jesuita Cardoso De Araujo



58

139
34

185
120
161
67
26
109
31
249
237
37
201
43
150
94
131
25
32
49
215
188
170
68
59
97
80
248
12
235
51
213
21
179
145
195
193
160
123
165
95

83

Joao Domingues Filho

Joao Victor Dutra De Dutra
Joelci De Moraes

Jonas Foscarini

Jonata Zavaglia Lovatto
Jonatas Henrique De Oliveira
Jonathan De Araujo Giaboeski
Jones Longui Canal

Jose Altair De Melo Porto
Jose Andre Poltozi Scherer
Josiane Lunara Bresciani
Josimar Evaldt Nascimento
Juliana Jantsch

Julio Cesar Michelon Calonti
Junior Castagna Panazzolo
Kamila Lima Vieira

Karina Silva Dos Santos
Karine Dalla Rosa

Kelen Da Silva Dos Santos
Keyty Elen Dos Santos Moraes
Lauro Adriano B.Brandao
Leonardo Molon

Leticia Raquel Turela

Liane Casagrande Da Silva
Lincon Cesar Alves

Lucas Borgheti Marcon
Lucas Luis Da Silva

Lucas Padilha Da Rocha
Lucas Sartor

Luciane Elias Pimentel
Luciane Raphaelli De Souza
Luciele Cardozo Costa
Luciele Gomes Ferreira

Luis Augusto Angeli

Luiz Gustavo S. Pereira

Luiz Ricardo Chedid

Magno Mairton De O.Souza
Maqueila Perin Madruga
Marcelo Macari

Marcelo Tomiello

Marcia De Fatima P.Vargas
Marcia Thiesen Do Amaral
Marco Bertassi Brandalise
Marcos Gillardes C.Dos Santos
Marcos Novello

Marcos Valentini



79
241
90
171
183
192
39
244
63
224
138
181
70
55
77
211
125
29
14
207
212
30
46
175
129
190
158
104
229
121
177
82
35
223
13
230
114
148
108
27
19
231
209
101
116
86

Marcos Vinicius Vanz
Maria Eliandra Sutil
Mariane Motta Da Silva
Marisa De Fatima Oliveira Boff
Mariusa Tereza Belle
Marivania Ferreira
Matheus Rossi Viegas
Maura lvanir B. De Souza
Mauricio Milton Aguiar
Mauricio Telles Do Amaral
Mauricio Vanassi

Micael Pistore

Michele Giovan Rech
Milene Ferreira Meller
Monica Vitor Pereira
Morgana Miglioranza
Naiah Capeletti

Naisa Vizentin

Nicole Fachinelli Guglielmin
Nicole Gaspari

Nicole Rauber

Olivio Colloda Junior
Patricia Meneguzzo

Paulo Andre Slongo

Paulo Cesar Tiburi Manozzo
Pollyanna Brockmann Da Silva
Priscila Mongalves

Priscila Santos De Oliveira
Rafael Alysson Brandt
Rafael Nicoletti

Rafael Punhi

Rafael Ribeiro

Rafael Tonet De Oliveira
Rafaela Cristina Da Rosa
Regina Basso

Regina Frozza

Rodrigo Calixto Machado
Rodrigo Da Rosa Carvalho
Rodrigo Klipel Boni
Romulo Nunes De Candido
Rosangela Manto Mariani
Roseni Saldanha De Souza
Ruan De Souza Uhl
Samoel Smiderle

Sandra Vergani Dallagnol
Sandro De Morais Salgado



219
115
240
191
40
144
92
71
149
76
247
130
205
113
245
180
159
89
227
147
24
222
136
96

Sergio Ladislan Szelest
Shenon De Godoy

Sidinei Pan

Sidnei Junior Ravison
Sidnei Teodoro Salmoria
Silvana Koinaski Antonello
Simone Bittencourt Varela
Suelen Da Silva Borile

Tais Zan

Talissa Alves Trella

Tamara Rancan

Tatiana De Camargo A.Da Silva
Thais Borges De Oliveira
Thaynara Dos Santos Lyra
Thiago Erasmo De Lima
Tiago De Macedo De Siqueira
Tiago Mesquita Furlan
Tulio Trentin Tessari
Vagner Felipeto Silveira
Valeria Dal Picol

Vanessa Cristina S. Denale
Viviane Dos S. De Assun¢ao
Wagner Sartori

Wagner Silva Machado



14

10
33
27
15
34
32
35
13

12
11

17
26

36
30
31
20

19
29

23

28
16
24
22

25
18
21

Ciéncias Contabeis

Alana Held
Alberto Davila De Souza
Alessandra Soares

Alzemiro Tomaz De Lima Pereira

Anderson Da Pont

André Susin

Andressa Taufer
Angelica Seidl

Artur Caregnato Da Silva
Carla Neckel Bueno
Cassiano Nedel
Claudiomir Da Silva Brum
Daiane Pinguella Cardoso
Denise Da Silva Forlin
Edevan Andreazza

Eva Lenir F.De Castilhos
Felipe Antonio Puhl
Franciele De Souza Rosa

Franciele Rodrigues B. De Oliveira

Francieli Teresinha Neinas
Gabriel Ferreira Lamb
Guilherme Uecker De Lima
Hendy Assis V. Da Rocha
Jessica Maiara De Marchi
Jessica Scolaro

Josiele Antunes

Josiele Tech

Leir Fernandes De Souza J.
Lucas Preto

Marcelo Tomazzoni
Maura Maite Tosi Dos Santos
Rafael Da Silva Vieira
Raquel Doncatto Andriolo
Taise Alves Da Silva Ceconi
Tamiris Helena Boschetti
Vania Maia



60

10
52
58
47
32
33
46
31
24
48
41

59
23
63
26
25
16
51
44
27
50
14
55
35
49
61

56
36
21

12
43
15
11
37
64
29
53
34
30

Design
Adriana Nicoletto
Alcione Do Nascimento
Alessandra Fortuna De Almeida
Anderson Terres De Oliveira
Ariel Benini Generhr
Bruna Luciane Castro Saldanha
Daniel Giacomini
Daniele Ramos Balejo
Danusa Koraleski
Deise Grasiele Da Rosa
Diego Lima Pandolfi
Eduardo De Almeida
Elton Silva De Matos
Emmanuel Rambo Dos Santos
Filipe Konig Polidoro
Flavia Monik Bavaresco
Gabriela Finger Mello
Gabriele Vieira De Oliveira
Graziela Brancher
Gustavo Brogliato
Gustavo Rezzadori
Henrique Carlos Stroher
Isadora Antunes Carneiro
lury Thomazzoni
Jean Rodrigues Da Silva
Jefherson Peixoto Damasceno
Jessica De Souza Dutra
Jessica Vettorazzi
Jonas Dall Mollin
Juliana Fonseca Da Silva
Juliana Tavares Maciel
Juliano Reginato
Leticia Dossin Regianini
Luan Dos Passos Drum
Lucas Furlin
Lucas Sartori Costa
Luiz Alberto Ceratti
Marcelo Schmitz
Marcos Vinicius Basso
Marilisa Montemor Ludke
Mauricio Castilhos Da Rosa
Milena Scopel Pimel
Pamela Karsburg Nunes
Paula Da Silva Vieira



13

18
42
38
20

57
62

40

28
45
17
39
54
19
22

Pedro Henrique F. Angeli
Rafael Fronza

Renan Isoton

Richard Lorandi

Riquelmo Antonio Da Silva
Rodrigo Godoi Motta
Rodrigo Teixeira Kuch
Samuel Zulianelo

Tais Serafin

Telma Regina V. Dos S.Zuchinali
Tito Livio Cadorin De Oliveira
Tom Kelvin Da Silva

Vagner Gongalves De Oliveira
Valeria Gasperin Martini
Vanessa Dutra

Viviane Cristina Guerra
William Bortolozzo

William Mognon

William Tessaro Borges
Willian Zanesi



23
24

27
19
17
13
26

20
25
16
10

12

15

14

21

22

18
11

Educacao Fisica - Bacharelado

Adriano Luiz Teixeira
Alexandre Machado Pereira
Andre Concer

Artur Dinnebier Tomazzoni
Bruno Rodrigues Teixeira
Carlos Fernando C.Dos Santos
Cristian Dos Santos Garcia
David Junior De Oliveira Alves
Diego Zanrosso

Diogo Sopelsa

Elisiane De Oliveira Mazzuco
Franciele Figueiredo Dos Santos
Gustavo Dall Alba Dos Reis
Ivan Junior Nepomoceno
Jociele Rodrigues

Jose Eduardo Berto Dos Santos
Ketlin M.Da Silva Rodrigues
Luan Santos Soares

Luiza Comandulli Bergamaschi
Marina Soares Dos Reis
Marlom Zotti Bittencourt
Patricia Rama Soares

Patricia Soares

Rodolfo Roth

Taison Omizzollo

Thiago Rodrigues Teixeira
Vinicius Antonio Correa De Pra



Educacao Fisica - Licenciatura

Airton Ghidini Junior

Cristian Patrick Ribeiro Ramos
Daniel Bolsoni

Diego Salvador

Fabio Gongalves P. Hoffmann
Fabricio Lusa

Fernanda Angiara Da R. Pereira
Fernando Madruga

Joceane Bonho

Karina Toscan Vieira

Limara Gervasio Barboza
Micael Eduardo Tavares
Sandra Ines Wist

Tiago De Lima

Valdete Perez

Vanessa Francescatto De Gois
Viviane Belleboni



25
16
23
26
22
10

30

12
24
13

20
18
11
32
17

27
31
29
21

19
15

14
28

Fisioterapia

Andiara Wolpat

Andreia De Oliveira Guedes
Carla Cavagnolli

Carla Daniele Ribeiro
Carolina Klassen Da Silva
Cibele Cassiane Z.De Souza
Claudio Junior Padilha Ponte
Cristiane Zeferino

Debora Ariane De Moraes
Eder De Paula De Souza
Eduardo Aniola Uggeri
Elaine Pan

Elilia Alzira Dourado
Francieli Curzel

Francine Hahn

Gabriela Cassanego

Isabel Pellenz

Janaina Gasperin Padilha
Juliane Lusa

Julio Fabricio Hermoza
Kellen Regina De L.Variani
Lucimara Rosa De Freitas
Marcia Da Luz Kuminiki
Nathalia Meneghel Rufatto
Patricia De Carvalho Piva
Patricia Teixeira De Melo
Rafaela Ramos Molon
Ricardo Casagrande Velho
Samara Ferreira De Lima
Tabata Fabiola Schleder
Tatiane Antunes Dos Santos
Vinicius De Castro Palavro



31

33

22
21
38
36
45
13
37
25

49
24
44

35
19
41
18
29
23

34
27
50

32
11
42
47
17
46
14
48
10
39
12
30

43
20
15

Psicologia

Aline Gedoz Pretto
Andrezza Tartarotti Postay
Bruna De Almeida Gavin
Bruna Vanin Da Silva

Carine De Matos De Brito
Caroline Debastiani Magnus
Cristiane Picolotto

Cristiane Teles Popsin
Daiane Viviane De Freitas
Daniel Jung Muller

Fabio Luzzietti

Fernanda Ramos Schanff
Filippo Elia Pezzini

Francisco Rodrigues Palauro
Gabriela Radominski Dalalba
Indiana Pedroso Facchin
Jean Klement Fernandes
Jessica Garcia

Jessica Santos De Olivira
Jucieli Zotti

Julia Pretto Donassolo
Karline Cassol

Katieli Vedana

Laura Edivane Maciel Velho
Liryane Klippel Borges
Maité Miranda Steffani
Marcia Regina Knob Bortoluzzi
Marco Antonio Maciel Simoes
Mariana Parise Brandalise
Marina Panazzolo

Marina Tomazzoni

Nadaby Pites

Natascha P.De S. Pereira
Oscar Baptista Neto

Priscila Scalcon Mertins
Rafael Matheus G. Lodi
Rafaela De Oliveira Rodrigues
Roberta Chesini

Rochele Bernardi Da Silva
Rochele Gomes Machado
Sara Zambiasi

Saulo Felipe Agnoletto
Stielem Da Silva Luis
Tamires Ribeiro Brambilla
Tatiana Madruga



28
40
16
26

Tatiane De Souza Dutkevicz
Thais Panazzolo De Lima

Tuanny Amalia De Souza Da Silva
Viviane De Aguiar Coradini
Viviane Smiderle



